
2018 MCPR Board of Directors 
 

January 2018 

Chair/ District 2 Director 
Chair Term:  2017-2018 

 
Dale Johnson 

Ag Partners Coop 
1

st
 & Broadway; PO Box 218 

Goodhue, MN. 55027 

Terms Dates:  01/01/2016 – 12/31/2018 

Phone: (651) 380-9107 
Email: dalej@agpartners.net   

 
 

 
Treasurer/ Crop Protection 

Representative 
Treasurer Term:  2017 

T.J. Phillips 
West Central Inc. 
P.O. Box 897 
Willmar, MN 56201-0911 

Term Dates:  01/01/2018 - 12/31/2020 

Phone:  (320) 212-1364 
Email:  tphillips@wcdst.com  

 
 
At-Large Director      

Tim Woelfel 
Farmward Cooperative 
711 Front Street; Box 278  
Morgan, MN 56266-0278 

Term Dates:  01/01/2016 – 12/31/2018 

Phone:  (507) 249-3196  
Email:    twoelfel@harvestland.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Vice Chair/ District 3 Director 
Vice Chair Term:  2017-2018 

 
Rick Walker 

West Central Ag Services 
PO Box 368 
Ulen, MN 56549 

Term Dates:  01/01/2017 – 12/31/2019 

Phone: (218) 596-8830 
Email:  rick.walker@westcentralag.com  

 
 
 
District 1 Director  
 Jeff Einck 

Chandler Co-op 
907 St. Hwy 91 
Lake Wilson, MN 56151 

Term Dates:  01/01/2017-12/31/2019      

Phone:  (507) 879-3342 (office) 
Phone:   (507) 920-6218 (cell) 

    Email:    jeffecoop@hotmail.com 

 
 
 

 

Custom Applicator 
Craig Maurer 

Central Farm Service 
1600 Hwy 3 South 
Northfield, MN 55057 

Term Dates:  01/01/2016 – 12/31/2018 

Phone:  (507) 649-1440    
Email:    cmaurer@cfscoop.com  

 
 

 
 
 

Secretary/ District 4 Director 
Secretary Term:  2017 
 
Jeff Arnold 

Trico Ag Service, Inc 
P.O. Box 365   
Hancock, MN 56244- 0365 

Term Dates:  01/01/2016 – 12/31/2018 

Phone:  (320) 392-5147 
Email:  trico@fedteldirect.net 
         
 

 
At-Large Director 
Tristan Wilmes 

Central Farm Service 
233 W Ciro St.; PO Box 68 
Truman, MN 56088 

Term Dates: 01/01/2018 – 12/31/2020 

Phone : (507) 776-1259   
Email :    twilmes@cfscoop.co, 

 
 
 

 

Ag Equipment 
Arnie Sinclair 

Ag Systems 
1180 State Hwy 7 East 
Hutchinson, MN. 55350 

Term Dates:  01/01/2018-12/31/2020        

Phone:  (612) 718-7943 
Email:    asinclair@agsystemsonline.com 
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Crop Protection Representative 
Bryan Strickler 

Bayer CropScience LP 
19630 Emerson Ct. 
Farmington, MN 55024 

Term Dates:  01/01/2017 – 12/31/2019  

Phone:  (651) 344-8069 
Email: bryan.strickler@bayer.com 

Seed Representative 
Doug Becher 

Mycogen Seeds 
795 4

th
 St SW 

Wells, MN 56097 

Term Dates:  01/01/2017-12/31/2020 

Phone:  (507) 525-2987 
Email:  ddbecher@dow.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Plant Food Representative 
Kyle Kraska 

The Mosaic Company  
3033 Campus Drive, Suite E490 
Plymouth, MN. 55441 

Term Dates:  01/01/2016 – 12/31/2018       

Phone:  (763) 952-9923    
Email:  kyle.kraska@mosaicco.com  
       
 
 

Advisory Board Members 
K.C. (Kevin) Graner 

WinField United 
10654 County Road 3 NW 
Pine Island, MN 55963 

Term Dates:  2018 

Phone:  (507) 261-2187    
Email:  kcgraner@landolakes.com   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Plant Food Representative 
Perry Estebo 

Pioneer 
37086 337

th
 St. 

Redwood Falls, MN 56283 

Term Dates:  01/01/2017-12/31/2019        

Phone: (507) 430-5421 
Email: perry.estebo@pioneer.com 
 

 

Advisory Board Members 
Jeff Moon 

DowDupont 
1814 Eastern Star Loop 
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379 

Term Dates:  2018 

Phone:  (320) 240-1808 
Email:  jwmoon@dow.com  
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